B
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PROBABILITY LIST NO: 03/2015/DOP

DISTRICT OFFICE: PALAKKAD

CATEGORY No. 309/2012

NOTIFICATION

PALAKKAD

Dated:31.07.2015

The following are the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally
eligible to be included in the Ranked List, subject to the verification of original documents
for selection to the post of L. D Typist (SR for SC/ST only) (Category No0.309/2012) in
Various Departments in Palakkad District on Rs.9940-16580/- on the basis of the Objective

Type Test (OMR) held on 06.02.2014

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement
does not in any way., indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test. The
alphabet 'P' shall be prefixed to all Register Numbers included in the Probability List
indicating Palakkad District.

100048

100398

100539

100644

100254

100401

100542

100652

100350

MAIN LIST
100339
100422
100575

100706

100392

NIL

100388

100437

100602

100769

SUPLLIMENTARY LIST - ST

100712

DIFFERENTIALLY ABLED CANDIDATES

100389

100440

100604

100859

Note :- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to the
final Orders of the Commission. Inclusion of Register Numbers in the Probability List does
not confer any right on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

(Contd...2)



(...2.....)

Note :- (2) The candidates who have secured 43.00 (Forty Three) marks and above are
included in the Main List of the Probability List and the requisite marks have been lowered
to the extent necessary in respect of the Supplementary List.

Note :- (3) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not
allowed but answer scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed
instruction will be published in the Ranked List to be published for the post.

Note :- (4) Candidates shall produce 2 copies of Community Certificates obtained from
Revenue authorities not below the Rank of Tahsildar as specified in the Kerala Gazette.

Note :- (5) Candidates included in the Probability List should present for verification of
original documents, in person. The venue, date & time for verification will be intimated
later.

Note :- (6) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 06.02.2014 will be issued to
those candidates who, apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the
Ranked List.

(By Order of the Commission)

N RADHAKRISHNAN
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, PALAKKAD

Approved for Issue

Section Officer

Bb/PVI/Ranked List



(...3....)

Website : www.keralapsc.gov.in Email kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in
Phone : 0471-2447201

No.ER IV A (3) 4592/2014/EW Thiruvananthapuram
Dated:  03.02.2015

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the answer scripts of the candidates with the following register
numbers relating to the below mentioned post have been invalidated due to the reason specified
under each head.

Name of Post : L D Typist

Department : Various

Date of Test : 06.02.2014

Category No : 309/2012 (District/ Statewise: Palakkad)

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

P C BINOY
Secretary
Kerala Public Service Commission

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission,
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram 4

Approved for issue,

Sd/-
Section Officer.


http://www.keralapsc.gov.in/
mailto:Email.kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

