

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: PALAKKAD

PROBABILITY LIST NO: 03/2015/DOP CATEGORY No. 309/2012

PALAKKAD

Dated:31.07.2015

NOTIFICATION

The following are the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible to be included in the Ranked List, subject to the verification of original documents for selection to the post of L D Typist (SR for SC/ST only) (Category No.309/2012) in Various Departments in Palakkad District on Rs.9940-16580/- on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 06.02.2014

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way., indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test. The alphabet 'P' shall be prefixed to all Register Numbers included in the Probability List indicating Palakkad District.

<u>MAIN LIST</u>				
100048	100254	100339	100388	100389
100398	100401	100422	100437	100440
100539	100542	100575	100602	100604
100644	100652	100706	100769	100859

SUPLLIMENTARY LIST - ST

100350 100392 100712

DIFFERENTIALLY ABLED CANDIDATES

NIL

<u>Note:-(1)</u> Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to the final Orders of the Commission. Inclusion of Register Numbers in the Probability List does not confer any right on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

<u>Note:-(2)</u> The candidates who have secured 43.00 (Forty Three) marks and above are included in the Main List of the Probability List and the requisite marks have been lowered to the extent necessary in respect of the Supplementary List.

<u>Note :- (3)</u> According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instruction will be published in the Ranked List to be published for the post.

<u>Note :- (4)</u> Candidates shall produce 2 copies of Community Certificates obtained from Revenue authorities not below the Rank of Tahsildar as specified in the Kerala Gazette.

<u>Note :- (5)</u> Candidates included in the Probability List should present for verification of original documents, in person. The venue, date & time for verification will be intimated later.

<u>Note :- (6)</u> Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 06.02.2014 will be issued to those candidates who, apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List.

(By Order of the Commission)

N RADHAKRISHNAN
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, PALAKKAD

Approved for Issue

Section Officer

Website: <u>www.keralapsc.gov.in</u> <u>Email.kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in</u>

Phone: 0471-2447201

No.ER IV A (3) 4592/2014/EW Thiruvananthapuram

Dated: 03.02.2015

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the answer scripts of the candidates with the following register numbers relating to the below mentioned post have been invalidated due to the reason specified under each head.

Name of Post : L D Typist

Department : Various

Date of Test : 06.02.2014

Category No : 309/2012 (District/ Statewise: Palakkad)

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

P C BINOY Secretary Kerala Public Service Commission

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram 4

Approved for issue,

Sd/-

Section Officer.